21AR2-08 TH 20 42 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 42 O 10 10 P E,X

21AR2-09 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 38 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 38 50 25 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 210 SGPA:7.00 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 569/1000 (Five hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 56.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail

29/12/2025 Page No.3 a5d7083c-deb5-4a3b-bc8b-b921d8c85339

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR2-08 TH 20 46 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 46 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 46 O 10 10 P E,X

21AR2-09 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 25 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 50 25 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 104 SGPA:3.47 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 458/1000 (Four hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 45.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:3.47 | Status: Fail

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur